
 
 

NHS Hybrid Schedule 1/11-1/15 
 

Monday 
1/11 

 

Tuesday 
1/12 

Wednesday 
1/13 

Thursday 
1/14 

Friday 
1/15 

3Hr Early 
Dismissal 

Cohort A @ NHS/ 
Cohort B Remote 

Cohort A @ NHS/ 
Cohort B Remote 

All Students 
Remote 

Cohort B @ NHS/ 
Cohort A Remote 

Cohort B @ NHS/ 
Cohort A Remote 

1 
8:00-9:25 

5 
8:00-9:25 

1 
8.00-8:49 

 

1 
8:00-9:25 

5 
8.00-8:49 

 

2 
9:31-10:56 

6 
9:31-10:56 

2 
8:54-9:43 

2 
9:31-10:56 

6 
8:54-9:43 

3 
11:02-1:01 

7 
11:02-1:01 

3 
9:48-10:37 

 

3 
11:02-1:01 

7 
9:48-10:37 

 

Lunch 1  
(11:02-11:32) 

Class Starts at 
 11:37 

Lunch 1  
(11:02-11:32) 

Class Starts at 
 11:37 

88 
4 

10:42-11:32 
 

Lunch 1  
(11:02-11:32) 

Class Starts at 
 11:37 

88 
8 

10:42-11:32 
 

Lunch 2  
(11:47-12:17) 

Class Starts at 
12:22 

Lunch 2  
(11:47-12:17) 

Class Starts at 
12:22 

 

Lunch 2  
(11:47-12:17) 

Class Starts at 
12:22 

 

Lunch 3  
(12:31-1:01) 

Lunch 3  
(12:31-1:01) 

 

Lunch 3  
(12:31-1:01) 

 

4 
1:07-2:32 

8 
1:07-2:32 

 4 
1:07-2:32 

 

 

 

 

 


